Run - SD08 Route 16 AM
RT 16, MOOSE

Description = HARROP-PROCTOR TRANSFER/HWY 3A/PERRIER RD

#1 - 6:45 AM - Nelson Operations / 90 Lakeside Drive

#2 - 7:40 AM - REDFISH SCHOOL TRANSFER LVR/TRAF / 256 Brvan Rd
#3 -7:42 AM - 5674 HWY-3A

#4 -7:43 AM - HWY 3A & MCKNOWN RD (ENE) / Hwv 3a & Mcknown Rd
#5 -7:48 AM - HWY-3A & GRANGER RD (NNE)

#6 - 7:57 AM - HWY 3A & RIDGEWOOD RD (NNE)

#7 - 8:04 AM - Hume Elementarv School Behnson 807004

#8 - 8:07 AM - L V Roaers Secondarv Bus Zone 807013

#9 - 8:14 AM - Trafalaar Middle School Hoover 807005

#10 - 8:14 AM - South Nelson Elementary 807014 / 814 LATIMER ST

#11 - 8:15 AM - St. Joseph's School -Mill St

#12 - 8:19 AM - 104 Cottonwood Rd (ON)

#13 - 8:20 AM - Perrier Rd & Perrier lane

#14 - 8:32 AM - Trafalaar Middle School Hoover 807005

#15 - 8:32 AM - South Nelson Elementarv 807014 / 814 LATIMER ST

#16 - 8:33 AM - Wildflower School 899178 / 811 STANLEY ST

#17 - 8:37 AM - Hume Elementarv School 807004 / 310 NELSON AVE
#18 - 8:40 AM - L V Roaers Secondarv Bus Zone 807013

#19 - 8:45 AM - Nelson Operations / 90 Lakeside Drive

SD08 Route 16 AM



